SPOKANE COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT 5					
PAYROLL			JUNE 2013		
VOUCHER	VENDOR	PAYEE	REASON	<b>,</b>	AMOUNT
P00656		HARRINGTON, CAROL	Payroll - hrs @ \$15/hr; 5/25/2013- 6/23/2013: avg 18.13 hrs/wk	\$	1,004.31
P00657		PIETZ, GARY	Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	138.53
P00658		WENDLANDT, LARRY	Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	138.53
P00659		DURHEIM, ISLA	Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	268.05
P00660		BURDICK, JASON	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	15.33
P00661		COBB, BETHANY	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	263.68
P00662		COBB, BONNIE	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	265.72
P00663		COBB, JOSH	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	203.72
P00664		COBB, THERESA	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	147.17
P00665		DOUGHERTY, LINDA	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	16.86
P00666		FISHER, KEN	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	239.15
P00667		FLINT, MIKE	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	35.77
P00668		GUMMINGER, JOE	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	89.94
P00669		HEIMBIGNER, ROD	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	49.06
P00670		LUCHT, GREG	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	174.25
P00670		LYNCH, SCOTT	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	174.23
P00671		MCADAM, MILES	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	51.10
		MCCAN, MASON	·	\$	220.75
P00673		MCNEW, ALAN	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	159.43
P00674		PATTERSON, DAN	Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	16.86
	QUAMJOY01		Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter  Volunteer Compensation: 2nd Quarter	\$	56.21
F00070	QUANIJOTOT	QUAINI, JUT	Volunteer Compensation. 2nd Quarter	φ	30.21
TOTAL				\$	3,565.32
	By:		On along County Fine Diet : 1 "F OL :		
			Spokane County Fire District #5 Chairman		
	By:		Spokane County Fire District #5 Commissioner		
			oporane County i ne District #5 Commissioner		
	By:		Spokane County Fire District #5 Commissioner		